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3/27/2019 Week 12 of 23
Bol Obispado AMF

Team Standings

Lanes 1 - 22|

Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +
Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP
1 5 Bucaneros 39 9 615 108 26203 12 2 LaPandilla 23 25 644 91 26352
2 4 Pin Hunters 37 11 703 43 27160 13 7 SigmaBC 23 25 622 108 26205
3 15 Troyanos 34 14 675 67 26473 14 22 Pin Destroyers 23 25 700 45 23771
4 3 Rencuentro 33 15 637 97 26862 15 6 Avengers 21 27 641 94 26205
5 8 Los De Rebane 32 16 650 86 26674 16 16 La Mera Punta del Tren 19 29 530 156 25464
6 11 X-Men 31 17 640 95 26652 17 18 Demons 18 30 534 153 24578
7 19 Los Toxicos 30 18 605 122 26216 18 17 Brewers 15 33 506 157 23775
8 1 LaJauladelasLocas 29 19 705 41 26222 19 9 Musas 14 34 497 186 24794
9 13 Dragon Strikers 29 19 621 107 25843 20 14 Lucky Strike 14 34 483 172 23756
10 12 Equipo Ricky 25 23 572 137 25862 21 21 Primos 13 35 498 185 23642
11 10 Pinos Acuaticos 24 24 579 138 25727 22 20 Troncos 2 46 497 160 12573
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Pin Hunters 777 592 665 2034 0 <-->  Bucaneros 867 734 684 2285 4
3-4 Rencuentro 735 863 733 2331 1 <> Troyanos 818 816 743 2377 3
5-6 Los De Rebane 743 755 771 2269 2 <—> X-Men 722 718 850 2290 2
7-8 Los Toxicos 661 669 703 2033 1 <--> LaJaulade Las Locas 653 736 776 2165 3
9-10 Dragon Strikers 729 814 785 2328 3 <—>  Equipo Ricky 781 770 748 2299 1
11-12  Pinos Acuaticos 794 714 750 2258 1 <—-> LaPandilla 728 798 752 2278 3
13-14  Avengers 701 751 765 2217 1 <-->  Sigma BC 798 776 712 2286 3
15-16  Pin Destroyers 0 0 0 0 3 <--> Demons 578 645 654 1877 1
17-18  La Mera Punta del Tre 757 758 784 2299 4 <> Musas 718 659 695 2072 0
19-20  Brewers 683 664 591 1938 1 <>  Lucky Strike 589 683 728 2000 3
21-22  Primos 632 629 663 1924 3 <—>  Troncos 604 656 628 1888 1
Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8  9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22
13 04/03 17-9 1819 16-2 1-6 413 3-5 2021 1410 11-7 22-12 15-8

14 04/10 7-13 8-12

9-21 16-17 22-18 1520 6-11

19-5 4-2 10-3

Season High Scores

14-1

Team Scratch Game

852 LaJaula de Las Locas
833 Troyanos
827 Pin Hunters

Division A Men

Men

Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

2266 Pin Hunters
2213 LaJaula de Las Locas
2190 Troyanos

255 Nestor Avila
247 Cesar Leal

Division B Men

Men

Scratch Game

268 Emerson Manzo

247 Carlos A Ledezma

246 Fco. Javier Rossel

243 Edgar Garza
243 Pepon

Division Women

Scratch Game

Women

234 Norela G Zamora
223 Karina Garcia
196 Nora Martinez

Scratch Series

688 Emerson Manzo
663 Jesus Perez
637 Beto Franco

Scratch Series

626 Carlos A Ledezma
608 Arturo Garcia
606 Fco. Javier Rossel

Scratch Series

582 Karina Garcia
569 Norela G Zamora
511 Angela M Gonzalez D

916 Troyanos
908 La Jaula de Las Locas
871 Pin Hunters

Handicap Game
273 Nestor Avila
271 Emerson Manzo
263 Jesus Perez

Handicap Game
279 Pepon
264 Edgar Garza
263 Carlos A Ledezma

Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

267 Norela G Zamora
248 Karina Garcia
247 Nora Martinez

2439 Troyanos
2409 LaJauladelaslL
2405 Los Toxicos

Handicap Series
708 Jesus Perez
697 Emerson Manzo
665 Ricardo Sauceda

Handicap Series
674 Carlos A Ledezma
658 Carlos Lara
658 Alfredo Ayala

Handicap Series
677 Norela G Zamora
657 Karina Garcia
645 Nora Martinez
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Average List of Regular Team Members

Lanes 1 - 22|

E¥H Men Division 1: Division A Men

WoNOUTh WN =

Team Name

Emerson Manzo
Mario Reyes

Beto Franco

J Fernando Villarrea
Jesus Manzo A
Ricardo Sauceda
Roman Juarez
Pepe Sauceda
Herminio Garza
Jesus Trevifio
Jesus Perez
Sergio Martinez
Cesar Leal
Francisco Vazquez
David Caballero
Jesus G Ayala

lvan Cantu Z
J.Francisco Lopez

Ave HDCP _Pins Gms

190
189
184
183
182
179
179
179
179
178
176
174
174
174
174
173
171
170

0 6460
0 1897
4 6085
5 550
6 5098
8 3593
8 3769
8 4664
8 3226
9 4105
11 6163
12 6123
12 4363
12 4881
12 5052
13 4174
15 3610
16 4779

E¥ Men Division 2: Division B Men

Ave HDCP _Pins Gms

WoNocohwWN =

‘% Women Division 3:

NoobhwN =

Team Name

_ —_

—_

—_

—_ —_

_ -
NONUUOUO=_LNWNWN==2NON=WN=hO00=WwW

Fco. Javier Rossel
Arturo Garcia
Carlos A Ledezma
Julio C. Franco A
Edgar Garza
Javier Suarez
Alfredo Ayala

Raul Lara S.
Rafael Maldonado
Gustavo Cantu
Victor Aguilera
Sergio Garcia
Elias Garcia

Mario De Luna
Jaime Mota Lopez
Luis J Barragan
Carlos De Leon
Guadalupe Gonzale
Victor Trevifio
Marcelo

Daniel Pulido
Alejandro Nader N
Juan Carlos Carrillo
Jorge Lopez
Josue Solano

Team Name

9
19

O 00 O

16
16

Karina Garcia
Norela G Zamora
Minerva Ramires R
Angela M Gonzalez
Greicy Salazar A
Marcela Lopez
Mine Lopez

185
178
171
167
166
166
165
165
164
163
161
161
160
160
160
160
159
159
159
157
157
156
156
156
155

Division Women

4 4273
9 5890
15 6013
18 4175
19 5166
19 1499
20 5963
20 3477
20 4450
21 3591
23 4356
23 1129
24 4343
24 5305
24 3534
24 5282
24 3514
24 4147
24 4778
26 1729
26 4243
27 2666
27 4216
27 3746
28 2962

34
10
33

3
28
20
21
26
18
23
35
35
25
28
29
24
21
28

23
33
35
25
31

9
36
21
27
22
27

7
27
33
22
33
22
26
30
11
27
17
27
24
19

Ave HDCP _Pins Gms

160
151
147
146
135
130
128

24 5766
31 4707
34 3534
35 3672
44 4477
48 1701
49 2318

36
31
24
25
33
13
18

19
20

22
23
24
25
26
27

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

9
10
1
12
13
14

Team

11
19
21
22
19

3
22
12

3
10
13
22

7
22
21
10
19
21

17

Team

1

2
9
9
11
14

6
21

Name

Nestor Avila

Edgar Sanz

Leo Serna

Jorge Pardo
Marco Marquez
Luis E Espejel C
Raul Medina

Aldo Vazquez J
Javier Elizondo
Antonio Chapa Lara
Cirilo Garcia
Aaron Gonzalez
Marcelo Lopez
Homero Medina
Mauricio Gonzalez
Gilberto Valadez
Azael Alvarado
Sergio Trevifio

Name

Victor Garza H
Juan Araiza Ch
Ricardo Lozano
Pedro Gonzalez
Oziel Jueraz

Raul Ayala
Rolando Ramirez R
Cesar Meade
Carlos Lara
Fabian Rocha
Julio C Garza
Osvaldo Bermejo
Roberto Reyna
David Trevifio
Jesus Lara S
Alejandro C
Fernando Delgado
Pepon

Eduardo Garza
Alejandro Aranda
Pablot Alvarez
Abraham Flores
Francisco Aguirre
Ricardo Moreno
Ricardo Lopez

Name

Mirthala Diaz G
Bertha Ruiz

Nora Martinez
Nydia L Gonzalez D
Itzel Barranco
Cecy Gonzalez
Rosy Zambrano

Ave HDCP _Pins Gms

167
165
165
165
164
163
163
163
162
162
161
160
158
153
153
151
148
145

18
20
20
20

3356
5641
497
2319
20 3460
21 2783
21 4253
21 5054
22 4392
22 4866
23 4369
24 643
25 5238
29 3228
29 5059
31 1816
33 2812
36 2478

20
34

3
14
21
17
26
31
27
30
27

4
33
21
33
12
19
17

Ave HDCP _Pins Gms

155
155
154
154
153
152
151
151
151
150
150
150
149
149
148
147
146
146
144
143
143
143
142
141
140

28 3576
28 4033
28 4792
28 4324
29 4289
30 3813
31 3333
31 1211
31 3328
32 5257
32 3154
32 2101
32 2833
32 4471
33 2526
34 1178
35 1172
35 3948
36 5055
37 2293
37 4152
37 5011
38 3141
39 3828
40 2524

23
26
31
28
28
25
22

8
22
35
21
14
19
30
17

8

8
27
35
16
29
35
22
27
18

Ave HDCP _Pins Gms

127
127
125
124
117
116
105

50 2678
50 4322
52 3010
52 2237
58 2813
59 2100
60 2013

21
34
24
18
24
18
19

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

62
63
64
65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Team
10
12
15
20
13
16

Team

10
19
13
10
17

16
14
18
12
18
16

17
14
16
17
14
18

18
17

Team

9
21
21
14
21
14

9

Mario Lara

Jesus Canto 190
Jonas Gonzalez 144
Luis Marin 140
Jorge Villar 137
Carlos Garza 137
Ulises Trevifio 137
David Garcia 124
Luis Roberto 117
Jorge Villanueva 116
Pollo Medina 115
Carlos Alonso 112
Ernesto Hoyos 107
Tello Gonzalez 190
Leonardo Ortiz 190
Omar Mercado 190

Name

Eusebio JrCantuG 139
Daniel Jasso 138
Ruben J Caballero 138
Adrian Medellin 136
Arturo Ortega 134
Israel Ayala 132
Adrian Juarez 132
Luis Herrera 131
Lenin E Villanueva 126
Jesus Flores 126
Guillermo Montelon 124
Marco Flores 121
Paquito Lopez 121
Daniel Sanchez 120
Ricardo Guzman 116

Emmanuel Villanuev 115
Jorge Tello 115
Jerry Belmares 115
Alan Bosch 112
Heriberto Flores 106
Luis A Garza bk167
Gabriel Flores 190
Hernan Elizondo 190
Osvaldo Elizondo 190

Name
Laura Duque
Chantal Reta

104
102

Yolanda Dominguez 100
Zayra Caballero 96
Sonia Marrufo 95
Gladys Lopez 94
Laura Romero 85

‘Resultados en: https://oscarvazquez.info/2019/3MI/BB/BestBowling.htmq

‘La Base del HDCP es de 190 al 80% y DOMMY es de 130 Sin HDCP ‘
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0
36
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

0

0

0

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
18

0

0

0

60
60
60
60
60
60
60

145
3901
845
3306
2474
274
749
705
348
345
2240
1079

o oo

695
2634
4157
2456
2832
3177
2904
1834
2777
4162

870
4137

486
1920
2923
3462
2073
2993
2580

746

0

0
0
0

524
1542
2606
1163
1623

282

257

Ave HDCP _Pins Gms
145 36 3204 22

1
27

6
24
18

N

=N
oo OoOwWwo o

Ave HDCP _Pins Gms

5
19
30
18
21
24
22
14
22
33

7
34

4
16
25
30
18
26
23

7

oooo

Ave HDCP _Pins Gms

5
15
26
12
17
3
3

BLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to Oscar Vazquez
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This Week's Statistics

Over Al Men  Women
How many people bowled 106 93 13
Number of games bowled 246 219 27
Actual average of week's scores 153.07 155.56 132.85
How many games above average 136 116 20
How many games below average 107 100 7
Pins above/below average per game 2.60 2.51 3.37
How many people raised average 53 44 9
by this amount 1.82 2.01 0.87
How many people went down 52 48 4
by this amount -1.77 -1.83 -1.08

League average before bowling 149.11 152.12 127.57
League average after bowling 149.15 152.13 127.84
Change in league average 0.04 0.01 0.27

800s - - -
775s - - -
750s - - -
725s - - -
700s - - -
675s 1 1 -
650s 1 1 -
625s - - -
600s 1
575s 1
550s 4
525s 3
500s 6
475s 8
450s 9
425s 6
400s 4
below 400 2

o
(@]

300s - - -
275s - - -
250s 1 1 -
2255 8 8 -
200s 11 11 -
175s 40 37 3
150s 75 71 4
125 62 52 10
100s 37 31 6
below 100 12 8 4
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